95} CREALITY
Ender

3D Printer User Manual
SDFTEN#L{E A% B
( Ender-6 )




Content gz

Dear Consumers,

Thank you for choosing our products. For the best experience, please read the
instructions before operating the Printer. Our teams will always be ready to render you
the best services. Please contact us via the phone number or e-mail address provided
at the end when you encounter any problem with the Printer.

For a better experience in using our product, you can also learn how to use the Printer
in the following ways:

View the accompanied instructions and videos in the Storage card.

Visit our official website www.creality.com to find relevant software/hardware
information, contact details and operation and maintenance instructions.

BB 4SAF:
R 801 (R QR = LBV SR N T IR E R 5 &, B A 2 FTFAIRLRIZ AT,
FRE IR R BA BAVIE R TIRIE,

OB = 4EHFI AR 2 E R N TR RS T E AR TICE T AR, BRI
BHLERPTIR MR RIS, IR S A THITI R,
AT BB EFH-ER AN, EE R UM T A IREUS IR ERIR
B R 5 PR - IR BT LATE A7 B -R P BB X (8 A it BA Ko A
IR =4EE R - www.cxsw3d.com B LIS IR = 45 B W S HAR K WEEH X R
REBRFIEERASZER.

Notes
{E A

Assemble the 3D Printer

4R 3D FTENML

Use the 3D Printer

f$5F3 3D FTEN,

Level the Heated Bed
NEpd

Load Filament
SR

Start Printing
FAFTED



NOTES =@z

- e mm o mm o Em o mm mm o mm e Em o e o e = = e =

1.Do not use the printer any way other than described herein in order to avoid personal injury or property damage.

2.Do not place the printer near any heat source or flammable or explosive objects. We suggest placing it in a well-ventilated, low-dust environment.

3.Do not expose the printer to violent vibration or any unstable environment, as this may cause poor print quality.

4.Before using experimental or exotic filaments, we suggest using standard filaments such as ABS or PLA to calibrate and test the machine.

5.Do not use any other power cable except the one supplied. Always use a grounded three-prong power outlet.

6.Do not touch the nozzle or printing surface during operation as they may be hot. Keep hands away from machine while in use to avoid burns or personal injury.

7.Do not wear gloves or loose clothing when operating the printer. Such cloths may become tangled in the printers moving parts leading to burns, possible bodily injury, or printer damage.
8.When cleaning debris from the printer hotend, always use the provided tools. Do not touch the nozzle directly when heated. This can cause personal injury.

9.Clean the printer frequently. Always turn the power off when cleaning, and wipe with a dry cloth to remove dust, adhered printing plastics or any other material off the frame, guide rails, or
wheels . Use glass cleaner or isopropyl alcohol to clean the print surface before every print for consistent results.

10.Children under 10 years of age should not use the printer without supervision.

11This machine is equipped with a security protection mechanism. Do not manually move the nozzle and printing platform mechanism manually while booting up, otherwise the device will
automatically power off for safety.

12.Users shall comply with related nation and region’ s laws, regulations and ethical codes where the equipment or produced prints by it is used, and users of our product shall not use
aforesaid products to print any end-use products,objects,parts or components or any other physical prints that violate the national or regional laws, regulations and ethical codes where herein

referred product and produced prints by it is located.

e e mm o mm mm o Em o Em Em Em mm o mm e Em e Em e Em mm o mm e mm e mm mm Em Em e mm e mm mm Em mm e mm e e mm mm mm mm mm e mm e e mm Em mm e mm e mm mm mm mm e mm e mm e e mm e e e o e o = e e

1IN R AR AR B RRY 75 /AR E R A, B REMBIEIN S EMN 5K ;

2ETRANBEE S NS BY @ s RN, R AR EEEN. AR D ERIFER;

3VEDRTENUR EEIRENIRAHE AT RERIMEAR, MR HMFTEMNITENRE;

4 BWUERT BEEFEM, LIRS BT H B EMN S5 111F

5B MEREIIEREREM mEREANE, BEBAVMHENEIRE, BIREAFEBET A AR = FLIERE;

6 IR /DTEFTENAL TAFRTERARISIE LU AR, IS LEH NS B 210, ERABE;

1B RIEN BB M FE B L), LB RIEhE XS A S B E RSN EMTIENLE;

8\ TEFTENTE R E MBI A MUKV R G B TR UL LRV BIET 4, BIEIE /) B AFAMREK, LIt 21(5;

9. B~ mdEtr, EHATERTEERYIE R T, BT HAXHTEIEN S EE, HEREMREERIFTENMEL S L=,

10 FIRTEL0F LU LE, 5708 B AR BEMNIE R MERZEN, URENASHE;

1L ANIREREHRIPS], BETVVRE T F o REB BB A FTENF a1, SN &= B sk B R ARF,

12 fEAENETIRETENT mS IR B NN E R A MEGER A, B TRRETR, MR ERRE T mITHE RIS m S IR e AN E R
PR R~ Rt

e mm e mm o mm mm Em mm o mm o Em e mm mm Em mm o mm e mm mm Em mm e mm e mm e mm mm Em mm e mm e Em mm e mm e mm e mm e mm e e mm e mm e mm e e mm e mm e mm e e mm mm mm e mm e e e e o e = ey

- e e e e e o e e e e o e o o o e = = = =



Introduction a&®@n

k4
©
— S\
»

1 Nozzle Kit | BikEM 7 Remote Extruder | STigHF A1
2 Printing Platform | TENE&
3 Bed Leveling Nut | 842 &
4 Front Door | #ii’]

5 LCD Screen | LCDERRE

6 Corner Protector | 3P

13 X Axis Motor | X3#EEH

14 Z Axis Limit Switch | ZE#4BRAIFF*

15 Y Axis Motor | YihEa#]

16 Y Axis Limit Switch | Y3#HPRAIFF %

17 Printhead transfer PCB board | Bk4%#PCBIR
18 X Axis Limit Switch | X$hPRAIFF =

8 Filament Detector | BFfEH&NI

9 Filament Holder | %8

10 Storage Card Slot | TFf&£+i&

11 Power Cable Connection | EBJRLAEFF*
12 Voltage switching switch | BBEHIHILEIFF %



)

Parameters &34

Basic Parameters EA S

Model | 4= Ender-6
Printing Size | BB R~F 250*250*400mm
Molding Tech | AR FDM
Nozzle Number | ik & 1
Slice Thickness | 1R EE 0.1mm-0.4mm
Nozzle Diameter | BIEERF Standard 0.4mm | #=EC0.4mm
Precision | $TEN{EE +0.1mm
Filament | TEDA2 %L 1.75mm PLA
File Format | f1 /5 2180 STL/OBJ/AMF
Working Mode | TEDA = Storage card offline | TZf&EAZ
Slice Software | AIZAYIF M | Creality Slicer/Cura/Repetier-Host/Simplify3D
Power Supply | &€ BB/E Input| 3N\:AC115/230V 50/60Hz Output|¥aitH:DC 24V
Total Power | BNEINE 350W
Bed Temp | AR RE R E <100°C
Nozzle Temp | Bl R=RE <260°C
Resume Print | B EE4EFT Yes | ZF
Filament Detector | #r¥H& | Yes | £
language Selection | FRZEJi% English | 3¢
Operating System | EBRIR1EZR S | Windows XP/7/8/10 MAC/Linux
Printing Speed | $TENEREE <180mm/s,Normal|IE& 3 60mm/s




Parts List S&F58

c Top Components x 1 e Base Frame x 1 o ToolBox x 1
TERE 532 HENER TEE
ﬂ H E ° ° o C]" ° °
o [
O
0 . . . . . .
Front Door x 1 0 Left Seal x 1 e Right Seal x 1 e Rear Seal x 1 @ Profile x4
#il FEMER HMEHR [EEBEIIR Bt

@ Z-Axis Components x 1 Blank Detection Kit x 1 @ Extruded structural x 1 @ Corner Protector x 8 Spool Holder x 1
ZHhsR 4 ke M E components tials S

IR LRSS



25 Tool list Tat#

-—
M5*25 Sems Screw X 8 W N Spool & Nuts x 1 Hex keys, Wrench X 1 / Socker Spanner X 1
M5*25¢H & 1822 /Z) ) FEREEIEG “llh ] @ & Screwdriver @ EFRF

[ REMBLT)

( @ g/lciet\? cuphead x 6 < @ iiagonalPliers x 1 M5*45 Serms Screw X8 / {\lﬁzrzle Cleaner x 1
@ M4* 16[EI1E LR ET i M5*45¢ & 184 =

- Storage Card& x 1 3 @ Spare Blueclip x 2 Pneumatic joint x 2 @ @ Nozzle x 2
- Card Reader HEREGLK SESL 0
. EFERMIRRSS

M4*10 Socket Countersunk x 8 Cable Ties x 1 @ Spade x 1 Power Adapter x 1
( @ Head Screws o “ HIRL

M4* 1075 Ak

M5*20 Sems Screw X6

M5*204H & 1824 - Filament Detector x 1 el Y Motor Wire x 1 . E Motor Wire x 1
Line YEEH4 EREHL
BTEHE 2

@ M5*20 Hexagon Socket x 30
( Button Head Screws

M5* 2075 T E k1544




Install Profile =i

Take out the bottom component, install four profiles, and install according to the position of the profile digital label and the direction of the arrow.
ENHRERAM, LRIUREM, REBAM M FIMEAENG A ERE,

Tw When install profiles, please refer to the

d marked number on the profiles to find the
related position and install them based on

L the direction of arrow, then tighten the
screw from the bottom.

LR, BRBEM EANERBTE, RIEN
@ M EME kA%, KEPReLm LA,

e Base Frame x 1
[FERE

Profile x 4
ity )

M5*45 Sems Screw x4
M5*45¢H & 1822




Install Top Frame

BAEZSR

T

H

&

Pl

x

<
W) X
=

=
v [0
5 3 3
o SWM\,
E¢ £
SH Do

n
o §i <+ <
Oﬁ\ E R 3
[ = 22

22



3 | Install the printing platform

ZRITEIF S

|

M5*20 Sems Screw
M5*204H &8 22

Printing Platform
FTENTEE

Z-axis components
Z3mERtF




Install the Z axis assembly
A7 :

Notes: If the T-type screw is inclined, please
slightly loosen the 4 screws on the Z-axis
motor and make the screw rod vertical

through moving the T-nut connector to, and
then tighten the screws on the motor.

AR NRTRELTEHRIMK, BIEMIATF 25
BHNATNEEEL, HAF L THBHTAES
G, fLTETEE, ARBYEBNERE
25T,

|

M5*25 Sems Screw X 8
M5*25¢H & 1822




Install Right Seal Z&AMHR

The rubber pad at the bottom of machine will be slightly deformed under stress.
If this happens when you install the acrylic plate please loosen the foot pad first, and then lock them after installing the acrylic board.
BT RIBRBEEZNER FTEBWNER, & ]I%ﬁ*)iﬁﬂlﬂtHiA%D’f%Hxﬂﬁa)\jBﬁ:F/‘f, BISTIGHIER AL, TR STl 52 SR 5 7 1 R P 2R

e Right Seal X 1
AMEttR

(

M5*20hexagon socket x 10
button head screws
M5* 2075 A FE ki 22




Installation Of Extruder, Material Detection, Material Rack
LZREIEAL. BN . 222

@ Blank Detection Kit x 1
ErEHC MES

@ Extruded structural X 1
components

LAt

] O

Spool Holder x 1
KiZR

Spool & Nuts x 1
BEREEIRE

@)’

@ M4*16 cup head screw
M4* 16T KIRET




7 Install Corner Protector
AP

@ Corner Protector X 8
Eia)=:|

Notes: The corner protector has two different card positions. If it is not © S R
suitable during installation, please replace with another installation. \
BERT PFARERMAR R, ZERINAEGE, BERS —HRE,

_____________________________



Cable Connection1 &&41

1 Connect X axis motor line 2 Connect hot bed heating line 3 Hot bed temperature sensing line
1 ERXMEBL 2 EEARINAL 3 ARRRE

Follow the yellow label on the 6pin (4—wire) port to connect the X—axis motor cable  12BB6pin (44%) If[ L EEIREIRRIEXH BN %
Follow the yellow label on the 2pin (2-wire) port to connect the hotbed docking connector %B82pin (24%) if 0 B ERSIERIEREA R IEIEL

Connect the connector corresponding to the number of pins  EEHERT N &+ #AY1E K

_____________________________

:% ﬁ'ﬂ= 3 h z ‘ ma:iu




Cable Connection2 i&&igs2

4 Connect the right nozzle transfer cable (wire) 5 Connect the breakout detection line, Y motor line, E motor line and other adapter plate lines

4 EAMRIERIRL (ML) 5 IZRATRHO ML, YERHIZk. ERRAALTIRIERE

Please insert each connection line in the corresponding position according to the line label

BREATET RS ERARTEN R E

Filament Detector x 1
Line

g S opl[E57

o —

Y Motor Wire x 1
YEB#ZE

[

@ E Motor Wire x1
EFBMLL

Loosen the screws at A and B in the figure, and press the
corrugated tube into the hold-down block to prevent
them from hanging down on the Hotbed.

RFERA BRALBYIR LTI, RN EEEERIRR, LUER
LE2 it B FHRPRAR Lo




Cable Connection3 i&&iE43

6 Connect the Z-axis motor cable 7 Connect the power cable
6 IEIEZMMEBNE TIEEBIRE

=D

Power Adapter
BBIRL

u Caution

OMREBEIRETIER, FTEREMBIA,

O EIRRIRE I IGRIRIT XL E 114BI R AL

@®Select the correct input voltage to match your local mains (115/230V)
®Damage can occur if voltage is set incorrectly.
@ Connect the power cord and turn the power switch to 1 to turn it on.

© %12 FHRM N BE U EREAAENR (115/230V)

Do not connect or disconnect the cables
when the machine is powered on.

S EREEBR, 157 ERMITTERS,

©
0 b

i

%

=

)




Install the left seal and rear seal
ZRIEMER. EEPER

Left Seal x 1
AR

r !

. nl
e Rear Seal x 1

[EEBEIR

o

@ M5*20 Hexagon Socket x 20
Button Head Screws
M5*20A75 A &K 152




Install Front Door

Al

a E
I I N

e Front Door x 1
gil7]

\

M4*10 Socket x 8
Countersunk Head Screws
M4* 1075 Ak

A
.Q\

[[e-ed

[

28|

e
B-—

After installation, to ensure each V-wheel is well combined with the

profile. Please check as follows before printing.

1. Z-axis: Check whether the 8 pieces of V wheels is idling;
2. X-axis: Check whether the 4 pieces of V wheels on the nozzle

mounting plate are idling;

3. Y-axis: Check whether the 4 pieces of V wheels on the left and right

sides of the mounting plate are idling;
If there is idling, please adjust the eccentric nut.

LETENHEREVIESEM RFIEM, ETENRNE#HITH TS
1. 7M1 BFREINVRNERRETHEN;

2 XH IO BRE R ERANVEESETRIERN;

3V B AARMNRERNINVEESETEIER;
BT, FEIETNROBESES MNVRERAFREMYRHI
T,




13 Bed Leveling #¥F&
Choose setting_leveling model- Aid- leveling,clicking number 1/2/Q)/@/®
EFRE PRI, SRERFEO/Q/0Q/B/5),

CREALITY Settin AXleveling  CREALITY

3 - ick numbers
Setti !

Jto assist in leveling...

Motor Control Printer info

CREALITY HRNAT CREALITY

m
$)24 J 0 €

Note: The Ul information is only for reference, the actual Ul may be different.
AR RENESE, KIRUUINE,



Move the nozzle the front/left leveling screw and adjust the platform height by turning the knob underneath (The

thickness of a piece of A4 paper).

SIS E TR A _E 75 M. TR &, BT T ENT S il — & A FRIFIE SR, BIEEL9790.1mm (—KAARMERE) o

RIRF AT, /@, MidF 5 hiEEiRE

®

The nozzle is too far away from the
platform, so the consumables can not
adhere to the platform.

T A AT, MRS k.

I}

@

Filament are extruded evenly, just sticking
on the platform.
FEMBTHYS), RIFEET S o

O

The nozzle is too close to the platform, and

the filament are not extruded enough, even
scraping the platform.

ISR T A AL, MR R, BRI T A,




Use a piece of A4 paper (standard printer paper) to assist with the adjustment, making sure that the nozzle lightly scratches the paper.
Complete the adjustment of the screw on all 4 corners.Repeat above steps 1-2 times if necessary.Keep adjusting until there is slight
resistance on the A4 paper from the nozzle.

FATAT AT B —sKAA RS BN B, IS NIGF BETEAAR P EXIIR . R SERR - MA f LR IR VAT ATAE B TR shAAR BT BERRZ B
R BRI RPR AT,

(& )

z ’F%@"E‘ 1T g -

o =




Preheating

Method 1 HiEl

CREALITY 3D Prints CREALITY B CREALITY

Manual Coaling

Method 2

CREALITY CREALITY AL CREALITY

Coaling : an uE

B 2440 B 2470 )24 f 0°C

CREALITY et temy CREALITY ¥ alid CREALITY

Naztle preheat; E i 1 Nazzle preheat; 1 e T -J=I-!FJEI"C

Nozzle temp: Noazzle temp;

Hot-bed preheat:

Hot-bed temp:

Hotbed temp:

0-100"C 3 Hot-bed preheat:  [ISS 2 1 PR GERER -D=1I]IZI'C




-I 7 When you wait for the temperature to rise, hang the filament over the Filament Holder.
SEEHRE LT, BEMETERZRE,

For smoother Load Filament , the end of the filament
should be placed as shown below.

N7 IRFFEREERY, FA AR IR AL BN AN EPAR .

e Filament x 1
FEM

N

@ Diagonal Pliers x 1
=0




Load Filament ##

When the current temperature reaches the target temperature, connect the Teflon tube to the extruder, pass the consumables through
the material detection test, insert the extruder holes into the nozzle position, and wait for the consumables to flow out of the nozzles .
HapaERE BinREN, BRERERAF LG, BFEMBEEHCN, ImAFHIVNLEEREAE, FEIIBELEFEM R E IR TFEM
BEEH TN

Tips: How to Replace the Filament?

1. Cutting filament near the Extruder and slowly feed new filament until they
are fed into the new filament.

2. Withdrawing the filament quickly and feeding the new faliment after nozzle
preheated and filament pushed a little forward.

Tips: Wl EHFEN?

FAE— TR EA SR BT, B EREEN, BEEIEMBIEANSEE AL,
FEZ RIS, BAEMERTIEH — T fE, MUEH B M, RRFEMIEN.

4 )

o —

%




St t P - t' 3 Add Printer
g @ Add Printer
VA L Machine Settings
ﬁg ?T Eﬂ Pile Bdit Yiew fottings Egtenvisms Freferences faly
A
T
r ¥ creamyindes
¥ Crealiy3D Printer Settings Prirthead Sattings
F— O Creally CA-10 [ m
L QO Creality CR-10 Min: ALY | 260 mm R
[ Addpeioner | Manage printers | © Crealiy 100 Y Depth) [ 260 rm| ¥ min
O Creality CR-105 !
O Creality CR-105 Pro Z {Height) | 400 rnm| % max
) Creality CR-1054 oyt
8 Creality CR-1055 Bulld plate shape | Reat ¥ mae
e by EFe20, Origin at conter
O Creality CR-20Pra 9 . Gantry Height
) Crsality CR-2020 Heated bed v
Q) Creality CR-I040/CR-30405 (i s T Huraber of Extruders| 1
QO Crealiy CR-4040
) Creality CR-5 Start Geade End G-code
() Crealiny CR-5060 & i
| O Creamycresosn M201 3500 00 Y500 00 2100 0| 631 ;Relative positiomning
Printername | Creality Ender-¢ RT3 ES00 00 YSOU. 00 71000 | | 61 -2 B200 Retvact a bit
. A4 PRON N RIMON 00 TR 1 F=F 7N 7 FPMO0 -Retrant
saa 70 iy A=
| T o s s 0 ¥ -

77 3. Select language—Next—Select your machine—>Next—Finish.

> 1 >>

Creality Slicer AA

Creality Slicer

| @ smomeemn,

wmn e

) Creuliny Shcer

T R RO RO EREER ()

P —
FIENYL e &

¥ cranyoes - - N
r ¥ Crealty2p HENRE - Hasas
Crealty [ndee O Creality CR-10 T j
2y et Q Creal:grcmummi B | 2608 Xl 2 mmn
. . y [ Siwmion | | wanion| Creality CR-100 : . . .
1. Double click to install the software. | ZEE3 4 8 c::‘:::gm.}gs Vi | 260 ) VAR 32 mm 4.0pen Creality 3D slicer — Load (Read file) — Select
O Creality CR-105 Pro s "
ble click h f TRt 0 Crealir;cmu% Lwn Iﬂ XA : 32 mm
2.Double click to open the so tware.| THER § 2::::5?'52';355 e Rect v | v EI
ey - T s N N
Creality CP-20 Pre A - iﬁtﬂ)ﬁ"?ﬂ#—&oad (ggﬁijﬁ:) _>]i¢¥y{¢
8 Croality CR2020 e - TEERE 5 °
Creality CR-3040/CR-30405) | = v
[ 0 Crealignmmn |! G-cade fIt% 1]
l 8 Ei:::lg Ehans0 & G-code #% Gcode
) Gl I 7 V201 500,00 Y600.00 2100.0| | 691 iRelutive pesitionning
| STEONER | Crealiy Ender-g] - VEO3 350060 T600.00 210,00 | | 61 E2 F2NOD Betract  bit L
‘ i ) K
i B
= T T p—— — =
TE=T g ——— o, e ¥ L —— ¢ 3 \:
LN =gl i

iy
Ok
illl3
|
=
2
J’/
i
1
X
S
=
=
\
=
2
!
?j.
dit
&
X3
o



20 Start Printing
FHEFTE!

This machine can print at a fast speed, but it is recommended to print at normal speed!Notes: the temperature of the nozzle is set according to the
printing speed. Take PLA as an example:

AN EESTRFSRITED, (BR WU EEREITEN AR ARERE, BT IR EFEN BRI E, CIEEPLAEFIRES I

CREALITY L N

200 |

CREALITY L

@ we: 0ime @‘ F) oan
Nn.'.lle'Tﬁup

) resesrens IR

O) mame WAL

SEC Tl G0 |

rint speed
ki 100% 200% 300%
Print temperature Around 200°C Around 210°C Around 220°C
FTENERE 200°CER 210°CEH 220°CEH

The printing temperature is different owing to the variety of PLA filaments. Please refer to the actual situation.
HELRERFERLETER, BIRESGH R RE S AR,



21 Start Printing
FHa3TE!

CREALITY CREALITY
-
CREALITY *«
o Pk e i
XHFIR | s
am
5.Generate G-code, and save the gcode file to storage card. 6.Insert the storage card— Print — Select the file to be printed.
Erk G A REFEIEFMEFR BANFE R RET M- TR E2TENR X 4
File names must be Latin letters or numbers, not Chinese Notes: For details on the software instructions, please refer
characters or other special symbols to the slicing software manual in the memory card!
XGZREANT FHEHF, TEAXFHEMTHARTS RERT A ERRFS, BRI FE-RAY R IREERF!




Circuit Wiring
B R IR 4
Y axis motor Z axis motor Extruder Motor Card To Interface

X axis motor
XHEENEO YihEEANIEO ZHEBHEO B EEAO FiER¥EEO

Ll

o1 8
1w
=
a7

Micro USB Port
Micro USB#E

> (R LA e D) ntn 6
Controllable fan : | E TN ey B
SN & 135 b WS o (NS g
| SRS TR 1, et '
=§rig5 i g Display interface
= g1 g EREEO
Fuse &
1RG22
BL-Touch optional port
BL-Touchi&Eg# O
Power Input
BRI L
l l - - _' - .v_ .v - Nozzle thermistor
Normal fan Hot Bed Nozzle Material X limit Y limit Z limit 2% SL Pk i PR
BHXE PR Mk detection|| switch switch switch o
BERMQI || XEPRGL || YEHPRGL || ZEhPRAL ;
T =393 T Bed thermistor
ARG EBFE




Trouble-shooting




Y
“%Ei’ﬁ§‘%%%@’5“@@%%’*———_E————'

=
=

FRER R

dg 4

\

bz

P
L

\i

A

i

\J

MR B E

wEE ;Eﬁﬁﬁﬁ;

3 EMEEE

XA > 1. XHEERHELAEFRER
wore || e
B > 1. EiEmE
bl = 1. EELE

mE > 1. EEHE

R G > 1.
BB AT - 1. REFF K TR
Hite

Eetil . 1. B

2. AgRERE

L

BRES

LLES RS

Y

BRI

HR AR IR
BRFR B

FREHE
HRER




Due to the differences between different machine models, the physical objects and the final images can differ.The
final explanation rights shall be reserved by Shenzhen Creality 3D Technology Co., Ltd.

REXNENE LM EERTEEMES, BUNE, SLERPR)IHEB=EMRBRASME,

SHENZHEN CREALITY 3D TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
11F & Room 1201,Block 3,JinChengYuan,Tongsheng Community,
Dalang,Longhua District,Shenzhen,China,518109

Official Website: www.creality.com

Tel: +86 755-8523 4565

E—mail: info@creality.com cs@creality.com

ARUTEIE=HFFERLE]

AT EXAREABERMEXER T FEE=/1201, 112
NI www.cxsw3d.com

RS 400 6133 882

0755-8523 4565




